25301 COMMERCENTRE DRIVE     LAKE FOREST, CA 92630     949.830.1350     888.882.1350     FAX 949.830.3390
®
BQ-03-FD
BARBECUE LIGHTS
®
TYPE
032917BQ-03-FD_Cut Sheet
BARBECUE LIGHTS

WIRING:  Standard Black, White and Ground 9" lead wires on Flex Deck (-FD) models
Stainless steel BBQ lights that are painted are non-returnable, no exceptions
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION 	 LAMP	 SHIP  WEIGHT
12v
BQ-03-FD-SS	 Spun Stainless Steel BBQ Light,	 20w T3 SC Halogen	 4.0 lbs.
	 Flex Deck with 24" Flex Arm
BQ-03-FD36-SS	 Spun Stainless Steel BBQ Light,	 20w T3 SC Halogen	 5.0 lbs.
	 Flex Deck with 36" Flex Arm
120v
BQ-03-FD120V-SS	 Spun Stainless Steel BBQ Light,	 35w T3 DC Halogen	 4.0 lbs.
	 Flex Deck with 24" Flex Arm
BQ-03-FD120V36-SS	 Spun Stainless Steel BBQ Light,	 35w T3 DC Halogen	 5.0 lbs.
	 Flex Deck with 36" Flex Arm
BQ-03-FD BQ-03-FD-36
4.5"
114mm